KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIORECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT  jAN 1 ¢ 202
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Comimis

A. Name of Committec: K<ansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address: 5200 SW Huntoon

City and Zip Code: _10Peka, KS 66604

This is a (check one): Party Commiitee v Political Committee

B. Check-only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .... eeressreesesseseereesssssereenessesso $28,773.23
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..........cccovevnnueencciennnnecnas $31,541.72
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) vee..ccvvenneee N $60,314.95
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use SCHEAUIE C) .vuevverrrreeemseesssmassasenns $17,167.65
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......ccoceceiveniinccnisinenceisicnns $43,147.30
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

1-9-24. 7/[///\

Date Signatur Surer

I GEC Form 2021

b0}




Date
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/10/2021
01/11/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021

First

. Justin

. Joseph
. Lorie

. Tara

. Aaron

. Julianna
. John

. Tricia

. Joe

. Milton
. Jetta

. Carson
. Travis

. Timothy
. Mark

. Michael
. Jeffrey
. Karen

. Christopher
. Brenden
. Earl

. Sidney
. John

. Randall
. William
. Thomas
. N Randolph
. Gregory
. Nickie

. Erik

. Gina

. Samantha
. Kate

. Rick

. Robert
. Stanley
. Marq

. Holden
. Thomas

Last Name
Anderson
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle
Craig
Ervin
Faerber
Halford
Herrera
Holloway
Holloway-Jankowski
Hopkins
Howard
Jankowski
Jensen
Johnson
Larkin
Lennon
Mar

Mar
McColm
McKnight
McQuillen
McVey
Miller
Nuckols
Oliver
Peppes
Perry
Peterson
Pinamonti
Rieschick
Rohr
Smith
Sweet
Wint
Sams
Correll
Lahey

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
831 Vermont St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A
10040 Woodland Dr

11775 W 112th St Ste 204
304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
4806 W 68th St

3700 W 83rd St Ste 108

701 Washington Blvd

208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
208 S Mill St PO Box 466
501 S Fincham

16723 Birch St

208 S Mill St

8901 W 74th St Ste 245
3101 N Cypress St

10 E 9th St

1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400
1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400
1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400
PO Box 368

2200 W 75th St

1700 Commercial Cir

2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100
252 F St

603 S Jefferson St

2200 W 75th St

9301 Lee Ct

304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
PO Box 311

2602 S Rouse St

24398 State Highway 62
3101 N Cypress St

402 Main St

212 Main St

10870 Benson Street Bldg 21- Ste 2100

9100 E 29th St N
2113 Riviera Dr.
106 N Glendale St

City
Lawrence
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Olathe
Prairie Village
Prairie Village
Kansas City
Beloit

Beloit

Pratt

Stilwell

Beloit
Shawnee Msn
Wichita
Lawrence
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Oskaloosa
Prairie Village
Wamego
Garden City
Phillipsburg
Plainville
Prairie Village
Leawood
Olathe
Lindsborg
Pittsburg
Soldier
Wichita
Gridley
Halstead
Overland Park
Wichita
Lawrence
Wichita

1 of 10 Pages

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip
66044-2665
67226
66604-2281
66220-3802
66210-2756
66062-4107
66208-1439
66208-5120
66101-2113
67420-0466
67420
67124-2605
66085-7850
67420-3239
66204-2202
67226-4017
66044-2621
67206-6615
67206-6615
67206-6615
66066-0368
66208-3505
66547-9690
67846-3794
67661-1919
67663
66208-3505
66206-1928
66062-4107
67456-0311
66762-6632
66540
67226-4017
66852-9777
67056-1913
66210-1509
67226-2177
66047
67208-4021

Occupation
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check

Amount
30.57
22.28
19.61
21.75
22.42
36.41
78.93
78.93
22.38
20.85
21.31
77.60
24,82
21.31
84.84
22.28
84.85
83.42
83.42
83.42
77.35
21.75
87.66
19.94
20.44
20.06
21.75
84.84
78.93
24.44
23.24
25.04
22.28
24.65
19.94
71.50

300.00
150.00
150.00

Subtotal this Page

2,185.21




Date
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/19/2021
01/19/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/23/2021
01/23/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021

First

. Andrew
. Arthur
. James
. Litlus

. Ronda
. John

. Jarrod
. Thomas
. Antoine
. William
. Miles

. Miles

. Corwin
. Ted

. Hal

. Hal

. Michael
. Sarah

. Robert
. Todd

. Ted

. Julie

. Justin

. Joseph
. Lorie

. Tara

. Aaron
. Julianna
. John

. Todd

. Tricia

. Joe

. Milton
. Jetta

. Travis

. Miles

. Timothy
. Mark

. Michael

Last Name
Moore
Unruh
Dillehay
McAllister
McFadden
Patrzykont
Williams
Nuckols
Wakim
Dexter
Jacobsen
Jacobsen
Keltner
Mason

Hale

Hale
Browning
Browning
Dakin
Frankenbery
Jowett

Swift
Anderson
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle

Craig

Ervin
Faerber
Frankenbery
Halford
Herrera
Holloway
Holloway-Jankowski
Howard
Jacobsen
Jankowski
Jensen
Johnson

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
5367 Roberts St

3455 W 13th St N

10311 E Stonegate Ln.
8310 State Ave

1123 E Kansas Plz

106 N Cline Rd

9601 Antioch Rd

603 S Jefferson St

710 N Woodchuck St

7301 Mission Rd Ste 206
14022 E 24th St N

14022 E 24th St N

1133 E Kansas Ave

201 S Towne East Mall Dr.
1223 N Rock Rd Bldg F Ste 100
1223 N Rock Rd Bldg F Ste 100
3635 SW Fairlawn Rd
12935 SW 57th St

7920 W 21st St N Ste 100
3101 N Cypress St

1017 SW Gage Blvd # C
3100 SW Huntoon St Ste 103
831 Vermont St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Bivd Ste A
10040 Woodland Dr

11775 W 112th St Ste 204
304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
4806 W 68th St

3101 N Cypress St

3700 W 83rd St Ste 108
701 Washington Blvd

208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
208 S Mill St PO Box 466
16723 Birch St

14022 E 24th St N

208 S Mill St

8901 W 74th St Ste 245
3101 N Cypress St

City
Shawnee
Wichita
Wichita
Kansas City
Garden City
Coffeyville
Overland Park
Plainville
Wichita
Prairie Village
Wichita
Wichita
Garden City
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Wichita
Topeka
Topeka
Lawrence
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Olathe

Prairie Village
Wichita
Prairie Village
Kansas City
Beloit

Beloit

Stilwell
Wichita
Beloit
Shawnee Msn
Wichita

2 of 10 Pages

State Zip

KS 66226-3938
KS 67203-4598
KS 67206-2053
KS 66112-1841
KS 67846-5870
KS 67337-1205
KS 66212-4061
KS 67663

KS 67212-3628
K5 66208-3031
KS 67228-8744
KS 67228-8744
KS 67846-5870
KS 67207-1068
KS 67206-1271
KS 67206-1271
KS 66614

KS 66610-9150
KS 67205-1787
KS 67226-4017
KS 66604-1991
KS 66604-6154
KS 66044-2665
KS 67226

KS 66604-2281
KS 66220-3802
KS 66210-2756
KS 66062-4107
K  66208-1439
KS 67226-4017
KS 66208-5120
KS 66101-2113
KS 67420-0466
KS 67420

KS  66085-7850
KS 67228-8744
KS 67420-3239
KS 66204-2202
KS 67226-4017

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E-Funds - Credit Card
Check

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check

Check

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check

E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
114.27
50.00
150.00
15.09
16.54
150.00
150.00
81.15
68.85
150.00
150.00
150.00
66.00
19.52
150.00
30.57
24.71
22.78
24.00
22.47
50.88
6.50
82.50
6.50
25.33
21.48
23.71
24.82
17.24
23.71
0.24
24.71

|Subtotal this Page

2,963.57]




Date
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/15/2021
02/16/2021
02/16/2021
02/22/2021
02/24/2021
02/24/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
02/25/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

First
Ted
Daniel
Sidney
John
Randall
William
N Randolph
Gregory
Nickie
Gina
Samantha
Kate
Rick
Robert
Stanley
John
Erik
Cameron
Jaden
Russell
Jordan
Joanna
Eugene
Dean
Lindsay
Floyd
Jary
Robert
David
Justin
Joseph
Lorie
Tara
Aaron
Julianna
Todd
Joe
Milton
Jetta
Travis
Miles

Last Name
Jowett
Loftus
McKnight
McQuillen
McVey
Miller
Oliver
Peppes
Perry
Pinamonti
Rieschick
Rohr
Smith
Sweet
Wint
Fales
Peterson
Walker
Bailey
Coad
Haedt
Casey
McGill
Baesel
Davidson
Grimes
Mclean
Henson
May
Anderson
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle
Craig
Ervin
Frankenbery
Herrera
Holloway
Holloway-Jankowski
Howard
Jacobsen

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
1017 SW Gage Bivd # C
2501 Canterbury Dr

2200 W 75th St

1700 Commercial Cir

2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100
252 F St

2200 W 75th St

9301 Lee Ct

304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
2602 S Rouse St

24398 State Highway 62
3101 N Cypress St

402 Main St

212 Main St

10870 Benson Street Bidg 21- Ste 2100

13496 S Arapaho Dr

PO Box 311

8631 W 150th St Ste 102
2933 S 47th St

3525 N Ridge Rd Ste 100
514 Delaware St

10600 Quivira Rd Ste 420
3700 W 83rd St Ste 208
2511 N Lake Ridge Cir
751 N Mur Len Rd Ste B
1004 E Osage St

641 N Rutland St

20304 W 99Th St

8307 E Oxford Cir

831 Vermont St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A
10040 Woodiand Dr
11775 W 112th St Ste 204
304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
3101 N Cypress St

701 Washington Blvd
208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
208 S Mill St PO Box 466
16723 Birch St

14022 E 24th St N

City

Topeka

Hays

Prairie Village
Wamego
Garden City
Phillipsburg
Prairie Village
Leawood
Olathe
Pittsburg
Soldier
Wichita
Gridley
Halstead
Overland Park
Olathe
Lindsborg
Overland Park
Kansas City
Wichita
Hiawatha
Overland Park
Shawnee Msn
Wichita
Olathe

Paola

Wichita
Lenexa
Wichita
Lawrence
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Olathe
Wichita
Kansas City
Beloit

Beloit

Stilwell
Wichita

3 of 10 Pages

State Zip

KS 66604-1991
KS 67601-2296
KS 66208-3505
KS 66547-9690
KS 67846-3794
KS 67661-1919
KS 66208-3505
KS 66206-1928
KS 66062-4107
KS 66762-6632
KS 66540

KS 67226-4017
KS 66852-9777
KS 67056-1913
KS 66210-1509
KS 66062-1553
KS 67456-0311
KS 66223-2294
KS 66106-3739
KS 67205-1202
KS 66434-2118
KS 66215-2312
KS 66208-5120
KS 67205-1320
KS 66062-5555
KS 66071-2041
KS 67206-1525
KS 66220-4018
KS 67226-1853
KS 66044-2665
KS 67226

KS 66604-2281
KS 66220-3802
KS 66210-2756
KS 66062-4107
KS 67226-4017
KS 66101-2113
KS 67420-0466
KS 67420

KS 66085-7850
KS 67228-8744

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount

21.62
23.71
24.00
2.01
21.59
25.16
24.00
0.24
6.50
29.98
30.32
24.71
25.72
21.59
18.00
350.00
26.79
150.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
150.00
50.00
30.57
26.07
27.96
25.52
22.47
31.82
1.50
27.37
21.48
23.71
24.82
17.76

[Subtotal this Page

2,356.99]




Date
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/15/2021
03/15/2021
03/15/2021
03/22/2021
03/24/2021
03/24/2021
03/25/2021
04/01/2021
04/05/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

First
Timothy
Michael
Ted
Daniel
Sidney
Randali
William
N Randolph
Erik
Gina
Samantha
Kate
Rick
Robert
Paul
Bert
Virgil
Pamela
Douglas
Douglas
Shawn
Michael
John
Justin
Joseph
Lorie
Tara
Aaron
Joe
Milton
Jetta
Travis
Miles
Timothy
Shawn
Michael
Ted
Daniel
Sidney

Last Name
Jankowski
Johnson
Jowett
Loftus
McKnight
McVey
Miller
Oliver
Peterson
Pinamonti
Rieschick
Rohr

Smith
Sweet
Kittle
Oettmeier
Palmer
McCullough
Sjogren
Sjogren
Jensen
Burlakoff
Fasbinder
Anderson
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle

Craig
Herrera
Holloway
Holloway-Jankowski
Howard
Jacobsen
Jankowski
Jensen
Johnson
Jowett
Loftus
McKnight

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
208 S Mill St

3101 N Cypress St

1017 SW Gage Blvd # C
2501 Canterbury Dr

2200 W 75th St

2501 N Campus Or Ste 100
252 F St

2200 W 75th St

PO Box 311

2602 S Rouse St

24398 State Highway 62
3101 N Cypress St

402 Main St

212 Main St

12541 Broadmoor St
18130 Windsor Dr

906 James St

S Circle Dr

13772 S Blackbob Rd
13772 S Blackbob Rd

4 Compound Dr

PO Box 226

8131 Lingle Ln

831 Vermont St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A
10040 Woodland Dr
11775 W 112th St Ste 204
701 Washington Blvd
208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
208 S Mill St PO Box 466
16723 Birch St

14022 E 24th 5t N

208 S Mill St

4 Compound Dr

3101 N Cypress St

1017 SW Gage Bivd # C
2501 Canterbury Dr

2200 W 75th St

City

Beloit
Wichita
Topeka

Hays

Prairie Village
Garden City
Phillipsburg
Prairie Village
Lindsborg
Pittsburg
Soldier
Wichita
Gridley
Halstead
Leawood
Stilwell
Derby
Newton
Olathe
Olathe
Hutchinson
Derby

Lenexa
Lawrence
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Kansas City
Beloit

Beloit
Stilwell
Wichita
Beloit
Hutchinson
Wichita
Topeka

Hays

Prairie Village

4 of 10 Pages

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip
67420-3239
67226-4017
66604-1991
67601-2296
66208-3505
67846-3794
67661-1919
66208-3505
67456-0311
66762-6632
66540
67226-4017
66852-9777
67056-1913
66209-3234
66085-9041
67037-1923
67114-1328
66062-1932
66062-1932
67502-4300
67037-0226
66215-6104
66044-2665
67226
66604-2281
66220-3802
66210-2756
66101-2113
67420-0466
67420
66085-7850
67228-8744
67420-3239
67502-4300
67226-4017
66604-1991
67601-2296
66208-3505

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount
23.71
26.07
21.62
23.71
25.52
25.22
27.62
25.52
26.79
32.54
31.30
26.07
25.72
25.22

100.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
71.17
78.83
91.15
132.36
150.00
36.47
26.07
27.96
25.52
24,05
27.37
21.79
25.75
24.82
20.12
25.75
27.54
26.07
21.73
25.75
25.52

lSubtotaI this Page

1,802.42]




Date
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/10/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021

Dr.

First

. Randall

. William

. N Randolph
. Erik

. Gina

. Samantha
. Kate

. Rick

. Robert

. Joseph

. Lorie

. Tara

. Aaron

. Joe

. Milton

. Jetta

. Travis

. Miles

. Timothy
. Shawn

. Michael
. Ted

. Daniel

. Sidney

. Randall

. William

. N Randolph
. Erik

. Gina

. Samantha
. Kate

. Rick

. Robert

. James

. James

. Tara

. Aaron

. Milton

. Miles

Last Name
McVey
Miller
Oliver
Peterson
Pinamonti
Rieschick
Rohr
Smith
Sweet
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle
Craig
Herrera
Holloway
Holloway-Jankowski
Howard
Jacobsen
Jankowski
Jensen
Johnson
Jowett
Loftus
McKnight
McVey
Miller
Oliver
Peterson
Pinamonti
Rieschick
Rohr
Smith
Sweet
Pratt
Pratt
Boyle
Craig
Holloway
Jacobsen

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100
252 F St

2200 W 75th St

PO Box 311

2602 S Rouse St

24398 State Highway 62
3101 N Cypress St

402 Main St

212 Main St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A
10040 Woodland Dr
11775 W 112th St Ste 204
701 Washington Blvd

208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
208 S Mill St PO Box 466
16723 Birch St

14022 E 24th St N

208 S Mill St

4 Compound Dr

3101 N Cypress St

1017 SW Gage Blvd # C
2501 Canterbury Dr

2200 W 75th St

2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100
252 F St

2200 W 75th St

PO Box 311

2602 S Rouse St

24398 State Highway 62
3101 N Cypress St

402 Main St

212 Main St

5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200
5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200

10040 Woodland Dr
11775 W 112th St Ste 204
208 S Mill St, PO Box 466
14022 E 24th St N

City

Garden City
Phillipsburg
Prairie Village
Lindsborg
Pittsburg
Soldier
Wichita
Gridley
Halstead
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Kansas City
Beloit

Beloit

Stilwell
Wichita
Beloit
Hutchinson
Wichita
Topeka

Hays

Prairie Village
Garden City
Phillipsburg
Prairie Village
Lindsborg
Pittsburg
Soldier
Wichita
Gridley
Halstead
Topeka
Topeka
Lenexa
Overland Park
Beloit
Wichita

5 of 10 Pages

State Zip

KS 67846-3794
KS 67661-1919
KS 66208-3505
KS 67456-0311
KS 66762-6632
KS 66540

KS 67226-4017
KS 66852-9777
KS 67056-1913
KS 67226

KS 66604-2281
KS 66220-3802
KS 66210-2756
KS 66101-2113
KS 67420-0466
KS 67420

KS 66085-7850
KS 67228-8744
KS 67420-3239
KS 67502-4300
KS 67226-4017
KS 66604-1991
KS 67601-2296
KS 66208-3505
KS 67846-3794
KS 67661-1919
KS 66208-3505%
KS 67456-0311
KS 66762-6632
KS 66540

KS 67226-4017
KS 66852-9777
KS 67056-1913
KS 66614-2559
KS 66614-2559
KS 66220-3802
KS 66210-2756
KS 67420-0466
KS 67228-8744

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount

28.37
27.62
25.52
26.79
35.96
35.96
26.07
30.16
28.37
31.31
34.22
33.74
32.35
30.14
27.53
37.74
29.23
21.49
37.74
31.31
31.31
27.02
37.74
33.74
37.15
31.90
33.74
26.05
40.67

6.34
31.31
51.45
17.49
18.74
18.74

0.33

6.58
20.60
29.05

ISubtotaI this Page

1,111.57]




Date
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/14/2021
07/06/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/21/2021
07/30/2021
08/06/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
09/23/2021
09/23/2021
10/29/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/16/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/23/2021
11/27/2021
11/28/2021
12/02/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/06/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Paul

. Cameron
. Stephanie
. Jay

. Lucynda

. Stephen

. Aaron

. Crystal

. Mark

. Laura

. Amy

. James

. Kenneth
. Jarrod

. il

. Mark

. Elizabeth
. John

First
Ted
Sidney
N Randolph
Gina
Rick
John
James
Miles
Gina
Rick
Bryant
Prashan
Jennifer
Gina
Rick
James
James
Cynthia
Donald
Christopher
Nader

Last Name
Jowett
McKnight
Oliver
Pinamonti
Smith
Roth

Pratt
Jacobsen
Pinamonti
Smith
Phye
Shanthakumar
Beurskens
Pinamonti
Smith
Pratt
Pratt

Mo
Jirovec
Paoni
Ranjbar
Rogers
Walker
Warden
Oltjen
Raben
Schuite
Card
Walker
Troilo
Huyett
Walker
Pratt
Hansen
Jones
Ahlers
Armfield
Hinton
Fashinder

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
1017 SW Gage Bivd # C

2200 W 75th St

2200 W 75th St

2602 S Rouse St

402 Main St

14465 Metcalf Ave

5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200
14022 E 24th St N

2602 S Rouse St

402 Main St

401 S Clairborne Rd Ste A

9100 E 29Th St N

PO Box 648

2602 S Rouse St

402 Main St

5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200
5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200
606 Quail Hollow Drive

7301 Mission Rd Ste 225

106 S Ozark St

4828 Quail Crest PI

1939 N 11th St

8631 W 150th St Ste 102

2200 W 75th St Ste 101

15159 S Blackbob Rd

8100 E 22nd St N Bldg 100 Ste 1
15301 W 87th Street Pkwy Ste 210
3550 S 4th St Ste 240

6943 W 37th St N

PO Box 98

1116 S 57th Ter

724 E Main St

5605 SW Barrington Ct S Ste 200
100 NW 2nd St

1300 Main St

888 Westchester Dr

2814 Ohio St

704 Folks Rd

8131 Lingle Ln

City

Topeka
Prairie Village
Prairie Village
Pittsburg
Gridley
Overland Park
Topeka
Wichita
Pittsburg
Gridley
Olathe
Wichita
independence
Pittsburg
Gridley
Topeka
Topeka
Salina

Prairie Vig
Girard
Lawrence
Arkansas City
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Olathe
Wichita
Lenexa
Leavenworth
Wichita

Rose Hill
Kansas City
Anthony
Topeka
Abilene

Hays

Salina
Augusta
Lawrence
Lenexa

6 of 10 Pages

State Zip

KS 66604-1991
KS 66208-3505
KS 66208-3505
KS 66762-6632
KS 66852-9777
KS 66223-2990
KS 66614-2559
KS 67228-8744
KS 66762-6632
KS 668529777
KS 66062-1735
KS 67226-2177
KS 67301-0648
KS 66762-6632
KS 66852-9777
KS 66614-2559
KS 66614-2559
KS 67401

KS 66208-3014
KS 66743-1530
KS 66049-3838
KS 67005-1724
KS 66223-2294
KS 66208-3500
KS 66062-3301
KS 67226-2301
KS 66219-1402
KS 66048-5158
KS 67205

KS 67133-0098
KS 66106

KS 67003-2739
KS 66614-2559
KS 67410-2649
KS 67601-3658
KS 67401-7420
KS 67010-2361
KS 66049

KS 66215-6104

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount

22.28
0.33
0.33

40.67

51.45

150.00

56.22

12.71

45.36

51.45

150.00
150.00
150.00
31.20
20.11
18.74
18.74
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

18.82
150.00
150.00

50.00
150.00

50.00
150.00

|Subtotal this Page

3,938.41




Date
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/07/2021
12/07/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021.
12/09/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

First
Lisa
Jill
William
John
leffrey
Michael
Justin
Shelly
Barton
Kevin
Steven
Kelli
Jana
Joseph
Mark
Jeffrey
William
J.
Cheryl
Richard
Kerry
John
John
Jarrod
John
Hal
John
Frank
Annie
Stanley
Justin
Joseph
Lorie
Tara
David
Todd
Mariah
Scott
Joe
Milton

Last Name
Gonzales Clement
Gray

Lewis
Marietta
Stasch
Steiert
Trimmell
McColm
Putnam
Cassidy
Hechler
Henderson
Kortje
Rosenberg
Wooddy
Elmer
Geisendorf
Hannah
Houck
Oakley
O'Neal
Roberts
Stringer
Williams
Faerber
Hale
Hutchison
Johnson
Roberts
Wint
Anderson
Baker
Baumgardner
Boyle
Bunkall
Frankenbery
Frazier
Hamilton
Herrera
Holloway

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
7503 Park St

201 S 8th St

PO Box 828

760 S. Santa Fe

1812 E Mary Street

8201 Mission Rd Ste 231

2143 N Collective Ln Ste A

12 W 8th St

16093 W 135th St Ste A

600 Sw Governor Vw

12800 Metcalf Ave Ste 1

4320 W 6th Ste 101

2721 W 67th Ter

1037 Sheridan, Ste D

4105 Somerset Dr

172 Allcutt Ave Ste 20

314 Oregon

1441 E 151st St

2400 SW 29th St Ste 224

5811 Nall Ave

2201 SW Westport Dr Ste 300
7222 W Northwind St Ste 7224
2445 SW Wanamaker Rd Ste 103
9601 Antioch Rd

4806 W 68th St

1223 N Rock Rd Bldg F Ste 100
2400 SW 29th St Ste 226
1244 SW Oakley Ave

211 E Park St

10870 Benson Street Bldg 21- Ste 2100
831 Vermont St

3101 N Cypress

1125 SW Gage Blvd Ste A
10040 Woodland Dr

705 1St Ave Ste B

3101 N Cypress St

3450 N Beach Club Cir

2235 SW Westport Dr

701 Washington Bivd

208 S Mill St, PO Box 466

City
Shawnee
Marysville
Syracuse
Salina

Garden City
Prairie Village
Wichita
Lawrence
Olathe
Topeka
Overland Park
Lawrence
Mission Hills
Great Bend
Prairie Village
Bonner Springs
Hiawatha
Olathe
Topeka
Mission
Topeka
Wichita
Topeka
Overland Park
Prairie Village
Wichita
Topeka
Topeka
Pleasanton
Overland Park
Lawrence
Wichita
Topeka
Lenexa
Dodge City
Wichita
Wichita
Topeka
Kansas City
Beloit

7 of 10 Pages

State Zip

KS 66216-4270
KS 66508-1907
KS 67878-0828
KS 67401

KS 67846-3652
KS 66208-5214
KS 67206-3505
KS 66044-2602
KS 66062-1507
KS 66606-2339
KS 66213-2607
KS 66049-4287
KS 66208-1849
KS 67530

KS 66208-5242
KS 66012-1402
KS 66434-2306
KS 66062-2803
KS 66611-1738
KS 66202-2731
KS 66614-1914
KS 67205-2596
KS 66614-5470
KS 66212-4061
KS 66208-1439
KS 67206-1271
KS 66611-1738
KS 66604-1675
KS 66075-4065
KS 66210-1509
KS 66044-2665
KS 67226

KS 66604-2281
KS 66220-3802
KS 67801-4437
KS 67226-4017
KS 67205-2532
KS 66614-1945
KS 66101-2113
KS 67420-0466

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
Check
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card
E-Funds - Credit Card

Amount

100.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
65.96
20.55
18.40
150.00
65.96
65.96
22.63
21.54
18.65
20.99
150.00
73.42
150.00
150.00
19.12
19.30

lSubtotaI this Page

4,632.48




Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date Dr. First Last Name Address of Contributor City State Zip Occupation Payment Type Amount
12/13/2021 Dr. Jetta Holloway-Jankowski 208 S Mill St PO Box 466 Beloit KS 67420 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 19.30
12/13/2021  Dr. Travis Howard 16723 Birch St Stilwell KS 66085-7850 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 24.36
12/13/2021 Dr. Timothy Jankowski 208 S Mill St Beloit KS 67420-3239 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 19.30
12/13/2021 Dr. Mark Jensen 8901 W 74th St Ste 245 Shawnee Msn  KS 66204-2202 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 73.60
12/13/2021  Dr. Shawn Jensen 4 Compound Dr Hutchinson KS 67502-4300 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 22.11
12/13/2021 Dr. Michael Johnson 3101 N Cypress St Wichita KS 67226-4017 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 21.54
12/13/2021  Dr. Michael Klein 8631 W 150th St Ste 102 Overland Park  KS 66223-2294 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 500.00
12/13/2021  Dr. Jeffrey Larkin 10 E 9th St Lawrence KS 66044-2621 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 76.06
12/13/2021  Dr. Karen Lennon 1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400 Wichita KS 67206-6615 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 75.60
12/13/2021  Dr. Jay Main 2304 E Mary St Garden City KS 67846-3624 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
12/13/2021  Dr. Christopher Mar 1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400 Wichita KS 67206-6615 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 75.60
12/13/2021 Dr. Brenden Mar 1700 N Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 400 Wichita KS 67206-6615 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 75.60
12/13/2021  Dr. Earl McColm PO Box 368 Oskaloosa KS 66066-0368 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 85.43
12/13/2021  Dr. Sidney McKnight 2200 W 75th St Prairie Village  KS 66208-3505 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 20.99
12/13/2021 Dr. Randall McVey 2501 N Campus Dr Ste 100 Garden City KS 67846-3794 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 18.80
12/13/2021  Dr. William Miller 252 F St Phillipsburg KS 67661-1919 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 18.71
12/13/2021 Dr. Daniel Nielson 965 N Mur Len Rd Olathe KS 66062-1861 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
12/13/2021 Dr. N Randolph Oliver 2200 W 75th St Prairie Village  KS 66208-3505 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 20.99
12/13/2021  Dr. Erik Peterson PO Box 311 Lindsborg KS 67456-0311 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 21.36
12/13/2021 Dr. Carrie Peterson 3316 SE 28th Ter Topeka KS 66605-2042 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
12/13/2021 Dr. Gina Pinamonti 2602 S Rouse St Pittsburg KS 66762-6632 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 20.85
12/13/2021  Dr. Samantha Rieschick 24398 State Highway 62 Soldier KS 66540 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 21.69
12/13/2021 Dr. Marq Sams 9100 E 29th St N Wichita KS 67226-2177 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 300.00
12/13/2021 Dr. Douglas Sjogren 13772 S Blackbob Rd Olathe KS 66062-1932 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 81.10
12/13/2021 Dr. Rick Smith 402 Main St Gridley KS 66852-9777 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 22.64
12/13/2021  Dr. Robert Sweet 212 Main St Halstead KS 67056-1913 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 18.80
12/13/2021  Dr. Julie Swift 3100 SW Huntoon St Ste 103 Topeka KS 66604-6154 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
12/13/2021  Dr. Riki Vande Riet 404 W 6th St Junction City KS 66441-3051 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 18.19
12/14/2021  Dr. Jason Barth 11 Red Fox Ln Salina KS 67401-6619 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Julianna Ervin 304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100 Olathe KS 66062-4107 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 49.04
12/14/2021  Dr. Joseph Ferguson 308 Court St Clay Center KS 67432-2420 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Michael Harris 218 E Fulton Ter Garden City KS 67846-6151 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Christopher Harris 1919 N Webb Rd Wichita KS 67206-3405 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Mark Herzog 1508 Aylward Ave Ellsworth KS 67439-2341 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Ashley Humlicek 231 N West St Wichita KS 67203-1204 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Jill Jenkins 6810 Silverheel St Shawnee KS 66226-5300 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Hoanh Le 430 N Woodlawn St Wichita KS 67208-4334 Dentist E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
12/14/2021 Dr. Ryan Lehmkuhler 2306 First Avenue Dodge City KS 67801-2527 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Jeffrey Lowe 2701 Sternberg Dr Hays KS 67601-2060 Dentist Check 150.00
12/14/2021  Dr. Philip Martin 6130 Nieman Rd Shawnee KS 66203-2940 Dentist Check 150.00

[subtotal this Page 3,951.66
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Date
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/18/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/21/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Or.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

First
Steven
Alan
Nealy
Donald
Lance
Nickie
Cynthia
Charles
Grant
Steven
Susan
Jonathan
Lynn
Daniel
Adam
Sara
Craig
Roger
James
Kurt
Matthew
Michael
Brett
Jared
John
Larry
Michael
Patrick
Wendy
Joseph
Michelle
R

Scott
Justin
Toby
Karl
Seth
Marcus
Kelly
Kyle

Last Name
Martin
Martin
Newkirk
Nielson
Palmer
Perry

Reed
Twietmeyer
Vollertsen
Wilson

Hall
Kinderknecht
Kinderknecht
Loftus
Lukens
Meng
Ratzlaff
Stevens
Volker
Martin
Standridge
Witliams
Begnoche
Fox

Gagnon
Kutina
McDaniel
Moriarty
Reynolds
Tingey
Deutch
Cleverley
Herre
Kohlhorst
Lee

Neuenschwander

Prochaska
Asay
Henrichs
Huntington

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Commiittee

Address of Contributor
6130 Nieman Rd

6130 Nieman Rd

226 Landon Court

16500 Indian Creek Pkwy Ste 100
2304 E. Mary St.

304 S Clairborne Rd Ste 100
920 E Cloud St

3920 West 31st South

332 N Campus Or

210 E 30th Ave Ste 140
1004 Moundridge Dr

2770 Hall St

2770 Hall St

2501 Canterbury Dr

681 N Broadmoor Ave

250 N. Tyler Road

2553 N Lake Ridge Cir
4881 Bowman Dr

250 N Tyler Rd

2901 Canterbury Dr

PO Box 226

101 E Prairie Point Ct
9339 E. 21st St. N.

2300 SW 29th St Suite 223
3510 N Ridge Rd Ste 500
3820 6th St

9339 E 21StStN

5120 Congressional Circle Suite 100
410 E61st StN

3510 N Ridge Rd Ste 500
8575 W 110th St Ste 326
428 N 7th St

11237 Nall Ave Ste 140
2508 Caseys Dr

13508 E Boxthorn St

PO Box 258

700 N Maple St

107 College St

100 W Ross Blvd Ste 2C
111 N5Th St

City
Shawnee
Shawnee
Lawrence
Olathe
Garden City
Olathe
Salina
Wichita
Garden City
Hutchinson
Lawrence
Hays

Hays

Hays
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Manhattan
Wichita
Hays

Yates Center
Andover
Wichita
Topeka
Wichita
Great Bend
Wichita
Lawrence
Park City
Wichita
Overland Park
Fredonia
Leawood
Garden City
Wichita
Hoxie
McPherson
Winfield
Dodge City
Atchison
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State Zip

KS 66203-2940
KS 66203-2940
KS 66049

KS 66062-1215
KS 67846-3624
KS 66062-4107
KS 67401-6422
KS 67217-1112
KS 67846-5806
KS 67502-2463
KS 66049-3719
KS 67601-1815
KS 67601-1815
KS 67601-2296
KS 67206-1651
KS 67212

KS 67205-1320
KS 66503-9504
KS 67212-3716
KS 67601-2152
KS 66783

KS 67002-8820
KS 67206-2971
KS 66611-1739
KS 67205-1226
KS 67530-9733
KS 67206-2971
KS 66049

KS 67219-1906
KS 67205-1226
KS 66210-2620
KS 66736-1315
KS 66211-1639
KS 67846-3314
KS 67228-8066
KS 67740-0258
KS 67460-3325
KS 67156-2442
KS 67801-7217
KS 66002-2406

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Payment Type Amount
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 65.96
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 50.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 20.55
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 20.55
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00

{Subtotal this Page 5,557.06




Date
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/27/2021
12/28/2021
12/28/2021
12/29/2021
12/29/2021
12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/22/2021

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

First
Robert
Taylor
Andrew
Melissa
David
Ronda
John
Gary
Reem
Dean
Darin
Casey
Richard
Andrew
Prashan
J Brad
Jeremy
Christopher
Ted
Allen
Joanna
Ryan

Last Name
Johns
Merklein
Moore
Moutray
Hamel
McFadden
McQuillen
Blaich
Haj-Ali
Kirn
Loewen
Miller
Miller
Neuman
Shanthakumar
Tally

Fry
Rooney
Mason
Reavis
Casey
Kohimeier

CoreFirst Bank&Trust

Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor
11225 Nall Ave Suite 110
111 N 5th St

5367 Roberts St

311 N Campus Dr Ste 101
1900 Jenkins St

1123 E Kansas Plz

1700 Commercial Cir

1509 W 4th St

4839W W 135th St

16637 Midland Dr

1271 SW Woodhull St
1716 E 23rd Ave

12136 W 87th Street Pkwy
232 N Seneca St

9100 E 29Th St N

13650 Roe Blvd

11880 College Blvd Ste 201
11111 Nall Ave. Suite 100
201 S Towne East Mall Dr.
1501 N 3rd St

10600 Quivira Rd Ste 420
1104 E 12Th Ave

3035 SW Topeka Blvd

City
Leawood
Atchison
Shawnee
Garden City
Marysville
Garden City
Wamego
Coffeyville
Leawood
Shawnee
Topeka
Hutchinson
Lenexa
Wichita
Wichita
Leawood
Overland Park
Leawood
Wichita
Atchison
Overland Park
Emporia
Topeka

State Zip

KS 66211-1636
KS 66002-2406
KS 66226-3938
KS 67846-6298
KS 66508-1351
KS 67846-5870
KS 66547-9690
KS 67337-3307
KS 66224-8901
KS 66217-3042
KS 66604-1849
KS 67502-1114
KS 66215-2810
KS 67203-2106
KS 67226-2177
KS 66224-3757
KS 66210-2766
KS 66211

KS 67207-1068
KS 66002-1005
KS 66215-2312
KS 66801-3320
KS 66611

Occupation

Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Bank

Payment Type Amount
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 19.84
E-Funds - Credit Card 100.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 65.96
Check 150.00
Check 150.00
E-Funds - Credit Card 150.00
Check 150.00
Interest 6.55

[Subtotal this Page 3,042.35

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $31,541.72
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
Tota! Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $31,541.72
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Date

Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements
Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Name of whom Expenditure Made

Address

Purpose of Expenditure

Amount

08/23/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/1712021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

Kansas for a Democratic House

Kansas for a Democratic House
Republican House Campaign Committee
Daniel Hawkins for House of Rep

Brenda Landwehr for House of Representati
Ron Ryckman, Jr for House of Rep

Tom Sawyer for House of Representatives
John Eplee for House of Rep

Brett Parker for House of Representatives
Tory Arnberger for House of Rep

Emil Bergquist for House of Rep

Doug Blex for House of Rep

Suzi Carlson for House of Rep

Ron Eliis for House of Representatives
Christina Haswood for House

Broderick Henderson for House

Jim Kelly for House of Rep

Megan Lynn for House of Rep

Susan Ruiz for House

Adam Smith for House of Representatives
Carl Turner for House of Representatives
John Barker for House of Rep

Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee
Kansas Senate Democrats

Ty Masterson for Senate

Dinah Sykes for Senate

Hilderbrand, Richard for Senate

Beverly Gossage for Senate

Pat Peitey for Senate

Molly Baumgardner for Senate

Renee Erickson for Senate

Cindy Holscher for Senate

Mark Steffen for Senate

PO Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601

PO Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601

PO Box 2632 Topeka, KS 66604

9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212
2611 N Bayside Ct Wichita, KS 67204
14234 W 158th St Olathe, KS 66062

1041 S Elizabeth St Wichita, KS 67213
163 Deer Run Atchison, KS 66002

9807 W 104th St Overland Park, KS 66212
PO Box 103 Great Bend, KS 67530

6430 N Hydraulic St Park City, KS 67219
3131 CR2600 Independence, KS 67301
1741 Berglund Rd Clay Center, KS 67432
9199 K-4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512

PO Box 3083 Lawrence, KS 66046

2710 N 8th St Kansas City, KS 66101

309 S Fifth Independence, KS 67301

PO Box 3055 Olathe, KS 66062

7306 Bond St Shawnee, KS 66203

1970 Rd 3 Weskan, KS 67762

13001 El Monte Leawood, KS 66209

103 Wassinger Ave Abilene, KS 67410

P O Box 2663 Topeka, KS 66601

PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66611

1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002
10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66212
249 Cleveland Ave Baxter Springs, KS 66713
9325 Evenings Star Terr Eudora, KS 66025
5316 Lakewood St Kansas City, KS 66106
29467 Masters Ct Louisburg, KS 66053

26 N Cypress Drive Wichita, KS 67206
PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063

3500 N Mayfield Rd Hutchinson, KS 67502

Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib

250.00
750.00
2,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

Subtotal This Page

13,250.00

Page 1 of 2



Schedule C Expenditures and Other Disbursements

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date Name of whom Expenditure Made Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
12/17/2021 Mike Thompson for Senate 4923 Constance St Shawnee, KS 66216 Camp Contrib 250.00
12/17/2021 Kristen O'Shea for Senate 1010 NW 39th St Topeka, KS 66618 Camp Contrib 250.00
12/17/2021 Larry Alley for Senate 517 Quail Nest Rd Winfield, KS 67156 Camp Contrib 250.00
08/11/2021 Kelly for Governor PO Box 2098 Topeka, KS 66601 Camp Contrib 500.00
12/02/2021 Derek Schmidt for Kansas, Inc PO Box 4050 Topeka, KS 66604 Camp Contrib 2,000.00
12/02/2021 Kelly for Governor PO Box 2098 Topeka, KS 66601 Camp Contrib 500.00
01/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 4.66
02/28/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 423
03/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 4.69
04/30/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 4.92
05/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Charge 4.39
06/30/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Charge 5.98
07/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Bivd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Charge 5.59
08/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Charge 5.85
09/30/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 5.93
10/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Charge 5.54
11/30/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 572
12/31/2021 Core First Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611 Analysis Fee 10.156
06/17/2021 Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Topeka, KS 66612 Annual Registration Fee 2021 300.00
04/29/2021 Vaughn, Lindsey for House of Rep 8227 Santa Fe Drive Apt 7 Overland Park, KS 66204 Stale Dated (call from Govt Ethics) -200.00

Subtotal This Page 3,917.65

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total ltemized Expenditures This Period $17,167.65
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $17,167.65
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